TE
ST
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
151
AEMC Single-Phase Power Quality Analyzer
AEMC Power Quality Meter
8230 PowerPad®Jr.
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2130.82 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/MN93-BK (240A)
AE/2130.83 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/SR193-BK (1200A)
AE/2130.84 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/24" AmpFlex® 193-24-BK (6500A)
AE/2130.85 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/36" AmpFlex® 193-36-BK (6500A)
AE/2130.86 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/MR193-BK (1000AAC/1400ADC)
AE/2130.87 PowerPad® Jr. Model 8230 w/MN193-BK (6A/120AAC)
AE/2130.91 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/MN93-BK (240A)
AE/2130.92 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/SR193-BK (1200A)
AE/2130.93 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/24" AmpFlex® 193-24-BK (6500A)
AE/2130.94 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/36" AmpFlex® 193-36-BK (6500A)
AE/2130.95 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/MR193-BK (1000AAC/1400ADC)
AE/2130.96 Power Quality Meter Model 8220 w/MN193-BK (6A/120AAC)
Electrical
Voltage (TRMS) 660V Phase-to-Phase, 600V Phase-to-Neutral
Current (TRMS) MN Clamp: 5mA to 120A or 2 to 240A
MR Clamp: 10 to 1000AAC, 10 to 1400ADC